B woodysbrook B orders@woodysbrook.com

Shawarma

Neapolitan Pizza Margherita 390.00

Smoky BBQ Chicken Pizza 7155.00
Meat Overload Pizza 3185.00
Keto Pizza - Veg 3195.00

Neapolitan Pizza Margherita  ¥90.00  ¥175.00

Hawaiian Veggie Surprise Pizza ¥155.00 <3315.00 <1,195.00 ¥315.00
Smoky BBQ Chicken Pizza 3165.00 <335.00 <1,295.00 335.00
Signature Chicken Twister 3165.00 31,295.00 ¥335.00
Meat Overload Pizza 195.00 ¥395.00 1,595.00 ¥395.00 Keto Pizza - Chicken 3225.00

Keto Pizza - Beef 3245.00

Aviyal Pizza 3165.00 3335.00 ¥1,295.00
Seaf ood Aviyal Pizza 3225.00 3445.00 31,695.00
Paneer Makhani Pizza 3195.00 3395.00 $1,595.00 %395.00
Butter Chicken Pizza 225.00 3445.00 ¥1,695.00 3445.00
Beef Koorkka Pizza <245.00 3485.00 31,895.00 3485.00

keto rendly

Keto Lime Juice <50.00

Keto Cheese Bombs 3145.00

Keto Pizza - Veg 3215.00  %425.00 3425.00
Keto Pizza - Chicken 3245.00  485.00 3485.00
Keto Pizza - Beef 3265.00  525.00 ¥525.00
Keto Brownie 3145.00

Feta on Cairo 3195.00 3395.00 %1,595.00
Chicken on Beirut 3225.00 3445.00 31,695.00 445.00
Beef on Istambul 245.00 3485.00 31,895.00 3485.00

Combo Offers

Add a Signature Drink to any Pizza and Get 20% of f on the Pice of the Drink
Add a Salad to any Pizza and Get 20% of f on the Pice of the Salad

Add another Pizza and Get 25% of f on the Pice of the Cheapest Pizza

Add a tird Pizza or more and Get 25% of f on all Pizzas

Add a Side and get 20% of f on the Pice of the Side

Add a Dessert and get 20% of f on the Pice of the Dessert

NYC Pizza - Cheese 3395.00 31,595.00
NYC Pizza - Chicken 3445.00 1,695.00
NYC Pizza - Beef 3485.00 1,895.00
Chicago Deep Dish Pizza - Cheese 3425.00 31,645.00
Chicago Deep Dish Pizza - Chicken 3485.00 ¥1,895.00
Chicago Deep Dish Pizza - Beef 3525.00 1,995.00
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Regular No Price Dif ference

Cut Options

Cut No Price Difference
Uncut No Price Difference Thin Crust No Price Difference

Meat Stuffed 55, 95, 295 Extra for Regular, Large, Super
Cheese Stuffed 55,95, 295 Extra for Regular, Large, Super

Meat and Cheese Stuffed 75, 145, 450 Extra for Regular, Large, Super

French Fries
Onion Rings
Mozerella Sticks

Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread

3395.00

Palada Pizza
Cookies

Brownie

Lime Juice
Mojito

Twisted Orange
Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Coco Cola

Coke Zero
Mountain Dew
Mirinda

Fanta

Thums Up
Sprite

Limca

Tup

Schweppes (Tonic Water)

365.00
395.00

340.00
375.00
380.00
MRP
MRP
MRP
MRP
MRP
MRP
MRP
MRP
MRP
MRP
MRP
MRP

Extra Cheese

sun Dried Tomatoes

Sliced Tomatoes
Onion

Spinach
Meatball

Black Olives
Green Olives
Jalapeno
Pickled Cucumber
Paneer

Bell Peppers
Mushrooms

Sweet Corn

Quinoa and Green Salad

Cheesey Eggs Salad

Shrimp Salad
Grilled Chicken Salad
Slow Roast Beef” Salad

345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
¥45.00
345.00

365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
$65.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
$65.00
$65.00

3195.00
3195.00
3195.00
$195.00
3195.00
3195.00
3195.00
3195.00
3195.00
3195.00
3195.00
3195.00
¥195.00
$195.00

345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00
345.00

365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
$65.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00

Salad (All Salads are Keto Friendly)

3180.00
$180.00
3240.00
3220.00
3240.00

Schweppes (Ginger Ale) MRP

Y

HomME 5
DEL|VERY& ® 0484 486 0 487



